

Legislation Details

21-0	100	Manalam				
21-0	420	Version:	1	Name:		
Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
7/29	/2021			In control:	City Council	
8/16	/2021			Final action:	8/16/2021	
	Resolution Naming the Football Field at Bowman Gray Stadium after William "Bill" Hayes. (East Ward) (Recommended by Community Development/Housing/General Government Committee)					
Bow	1. CARF - Naming of Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field after William Hayes, 2. RES - Naming of Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field after William Hayes, 3. ATTACHMENT - CM Scippio Request to Name Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field for Coach Bill Hayes.pdf					
Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
1	City Cou	ncil		Ap	pproved	Pass
1	Develop	ment/Housi	•		ommittee Recommends Approval	
	7/29 8/16 Reso (Reco 1. C/ Bow Nam Ver. 1	(Recommender 1. CARF - Nar Bowman Gray Name Bowma Ver. Action By 1 City Cou 1 Commun Develop	7/29/2021 8/16/2021 Resolution Naming the Formation (Recommended by Commonded by Commond	 7/29/2021 8/16/2021 Resolution Naming the Footbal (Recommended by Community) 1. CARF - Naming of Bowman Bowman Gray Stadium Footbal Name Crity Council 1 City Council 1 Community 	7/29/2021 In control: 8/16/2021 Final action: Resolution Naming the Football Field at Bowm (Recommended by Community Development/H 1. CARF - Naming of Bowman Gray Stadium F Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field after Will Name Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field after Will Name Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field for Ver. Action By Action By 1 City Council Apple 1 Community Development/Housing/General Community Development/Housing/General	7/29/2021 In control: City Council 8/16/2021 Final action: 8/16/2021 Resolution Naming the Football Field at Bowman Gray Stadium after William "Bill" Ha (Recommended by Community Development/Housing/General Government Committed Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field after William Hayes, 2. Rf Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field after William Hayes, 3. ATTACHMENT - CM So Name Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field after William Hayes, 3. ATTACHMENT - CM So Name Bowman Gray Stadium Football Field for Coach Bill Hayes.pdf Ver. Action By Action 1 City Council Approved 1 Community Development/Housing/General Committee Recommends Approval